Name

911 COMMUNICATIONS
ABAGALE D GREEN

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
SELDA OSBORNE
MEREDITH T LEADBETTER
JULIE A SNYDER
EILEEN C STOCHL
MICHELLE C VANGAASBECK
MADISON L JORDAN
RUTH E ROUSSEAU

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
HEATHER A PERDUE
CIARAF MELTON

HS - SOCIAL SERVICES
AARON M CLARK
CYNTHIA G LOERA

HS - TRANSPORTATION
KRISTIE L BEGLEY
JOYCE A GROGAN
JAMES D MATTHEWS

PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS
JOANNA T SHORT
JOHN T LOWRY

PUBLIC LIBRARY
DAVID J COBLE
SHEILA COLON-BAGLEY
ALISON S FARLEY
JANET M JONAS

SHERIFF/JAIL/FAC 80.5 HRS
LUIS A GALVAN
AVYON D TUFANO
JORDAN C GEMES
JOSHUA L WILKERSON

TA - ASSESSMENT
TAYLOR M BITTING

UCW - UTILITY BUSINESS SVCS
SHARIKA L MAHATHA

PATRICK G LOWDERMILK

UNION COUNTY PERSONNEL REPORT

REPORT OF NEW HIRES

November 2025

Hire Date

11/17/25

11/1/25
11/3/25
11/3/25
11/3/25
11/3/25
11/17/25
11/17/25

11/3/25
11/17/25

11/3/25
11/3/25

11/3/25
11/17/25
11/17/25

11/3/25
11/17/25

11/3/25
11/17/25
11/17/25
11/17/25

11/3/25
11/3/25
11/17/25
11/17/25

11/17/25

11/3/25
11/17/25
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Position

TELECOMMUNICATOR |

ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT

OFFICE SUPERVISOR
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC

SENIOR SOCIAL WORK SUPERVISOR
ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST

ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL II
TRANSPORTATION DRIVER
TRANSPORTATION DRIVER

ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL II
DIGITAL CONTENT COORDINATOR

LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT
LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT
LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT
LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT

DEPUTY SHERIFF

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER

LAND RECORDS TECHNICIAN

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST



Name

UCW - WATER & WASTEWATER OPS
AKEEM R JONES

NICHOLAS E MCDOLE
GARRETT A SMITH
JONATHAN M STUMP

Hire Date

11/3/25
11/17/25
11/17/25
11/17/25
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Position

UTILITY TECHNICIAN |
UTILITY TECHNICIAN |
WATER CONSERVATION COOR
UTILITY TECHNICIAN |



